
Michael Russell
Managing Director
e. michael@mqga.com.au
p. 0419 884 522

MEET OUR TEAM

Julie Ryburn
GM – Operations
e. julie@mqga.com.au
p. 0408 459 994

Simon Dehne
GM – Business Development
e. simon@mqga.com.au
p. 0419 448 910

Julian Mattatia
GM – Business Growth
e. julian@mqga.com.au
p. 0400 772 363

Paul Wright  
National Growth Manager
e. paul@mqga.com.au
p. 0436 375 758

Justin Torres 
Finance Manager 
e. justin@mqga.com.au
p. 03 9111 1641

Lynette Gabatan
Account officer
e. lynette@mqga.com.au
p. 03 9117 5496

Alyssa Joi Zausa
Account officer
e. aj@mqga.com.au
p. 1300 886 100 

Simone Dellora 
EA to MD
e. simone@mqga.com.au 
p. 03 7037 5497

Damien Condon 
State Manager WA
e. damien@mqga.com.au 
p. 0409 979 961 

Naish Rambiritch  
Queensland BDM
e. naish@mqga.com.au
p. 03 9117 5492

Michelle Ralph 
Member Services
e. michelle@mqga.com.au 
p. 03 7064 4799

*corrected as of April 2024

Sam Remonte 
Web Developer
e. sam@mqga.com.au 
p. 1300 886 100

Cristin Elisabeth 
Senior Graphic Designer
e. cristin@mqga.com.au
p. 03 7064 4795

Jade Guerrero
Snr Compliance Officer
e. jade@mqga.com.au
p. 03 9117 5493

Jazzmean Ofianga
Compliance Officer
e. jazzmean@mqga.com.au
p. 03 9117 5493

Jenefer Ebot
Compliance Officer
e. jenefer@mqga.com.au
p. 03 9117 5493

Jigger Alibudbud
Compliance Officer
e. jigger@mqga.com.au
p. 03 9117 5493

Troy Howell 
Compliance Manager
e. troy@mqga.com.au 
p. 0427 139 289

Luke Clarke 
Social Media Manager
e. luke@mqga.com.au 
p. 03 7037 5496

Sarah Keens
Brand Manager
e. sarah@mqga.com.au
p. 03 9117 5497

Scott McDonnell 
Marketing Coordinator 
e. scott@mqga.com.au
p. 03 9117 5495

Ellen Mathews 
PR & Comms Manager
e. ellen@mqga.com.au
p. 03 9117 5498

Rosalie Macri  
Member Services
e. rosalie@mqga.com.au 
p. 1300 886 100

Elley Gow
Member Services
e. elley@mqga.com.au
p. 1300 886 100


